
¤pÄ®Æ

Siu Ho Wan Depot

20

3
0

Ä
x
²

°
±
¨

B
a
s
k
e
t
b
a
ll C

o
u
r
t

Ca
r 

Pa
rk

¾
É

¾
É

¾
É

¾
É

¾
É

Pi
pe
lin
es

Pi
pe
lin
es

Pi
pe
lin
es

Pi
pe
lin
es

P
ip
e
lin
e
s

CUL

CUL

CUL CUL

´
ä

´
ä

´
ä

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]

¾
÷

´
ä

M
TR

M
TR

M
TR

M
TR 

(A
irp

or
t 

Ex
pr

es
s)

M
TR

®
ü

¸
H

±
Æ
¤

¸
H

¸
H

Se
aw

al
l

HW
M

Ru
bb
le

O
ut
fa
ll

Ru
bb
le

HW
M

R
u
b
b
le

5.6

5.7

6.1

5.7

6.0

5.3

6.2

5.4

6.0

5.9

5.5

6.3

6.3

5.9

5.9

5.9

6.1

5.9

5.8

5.7

5.6

6.1

5.65.9
5.4

5.8

5.6

6.06.4

5.8

6.1

5.6

5.95.1

5.75.4

5.7
5.6

5.5

6.0

6.3

5.5 5.8

5.75.6

5.8

6.1

5.3

10.8

5.6

5.4
6.1

5.7 5.8

5.6

5.9

5.9
5.5

5.6

5.7

9.85.2 5.9

6.0

11.0

5.3

11.6

6.0

5.2

10.7

5.3 5.6

10.8
4.9

5.4

6.0

5.7

11.5

7.6

5.9

9.3

4.9

5.2

5.1

L

L

L

LH

L

L

L

L
H

L

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

L

L
L

L

L

LL

L

L

L
L

L

L
L

L

L
L

L

L

L

LL

L

L

L

L

L
L

L
L

L

L

L
L

L

L

L
L

L

¨
®

¼
t

¦
æ

¬

«
n°

±
¨

®

µ
¾
ª

¥
_
¤
j

À
¬

M
AI

N 
DEPO

T 
RO

AD

SO
UTH 

RO
AD

A
D

M
IN
IS

T
R

A
T
IO

N
 

R
O

A
D

C
A

R
 
P

A
R

K
 

R
O

A
D

N
O

R
T

H
 
LAN

T
AU
 

H
IG

H
W

AY

C
HEUNG

 
TUNG

 
RO

AD

¹
D

¹
D

¹
D

¹
D

¹
D

R
o
a
d

Ro
ad

R
oa

d

Ro
ad

R
oa

d

¤ë

¤
ë

Pl
at
fo
rm

Pl
at
fo
rm

TS

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

¸
ô

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]
ª

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]

¾
÷

¸
ô

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]
ª

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]

¾
÷

¸ô

Ra
il

M
TR 

(T
un

g 
Chu

ng
 L
in
e)

M
TR 

(A
irp

or
t 

Ex
pr

es
s)

Ra
il

M
TR 

(T
un

g 
Chu

ng
 L
in
e)

M
TR 

(A
irp

or
t 

Ex
pr

es
s)

Ra
il

¸
H

±
Æ
¤

¸
H

±
Æ
¤

¸H

±
Æ

¤

Ḩ
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Proposed Comprehensive Residential and Commercial Development atop Siu Ho Wan Depot
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